
 Caution money
Institute Rs.  1000
Library Rs.  1000
Hostel & Mess Rs.  2000

Rs. 4000

Yearly Fee
Statutory Rs.  1000 Statutory Rs.  1000
Medical Rs.    100 Medical Rs.    100
Student Welfare Rs.    100 Student Welfare Rs.    100
Hostel Admission Rs.    500 Hostel Admission Rs.    500

Rs. 1700 Rs. 1700

Semester Fee
Tuition Fee Rs.  7500 Rs.  7500 Tuition Fee Rs.  7500 Rs.  7500
Registration Fee Rs.   200       ­­­­­ Registration Fee Rs.   200       ­­­­­
Examination Fee Rs.    350 Rs.    350 Examination Fee Rs.    350 Rs.    350
Student Amenities Rs.    300 Rs.    300 Student Amenities Rs.    300 Rs.    300
Gymkhana/sports Rs.    100 Rs.    100 Gymkhana/sports Rs.    100 Rs.    100
Laboratory Contingency Rs.    300 Rs.    300 Laboratory Contingency Rs.    300 Rs.    300
Hostel Seat Rent Rs.    1500 Rs.    1500 Hostel Seat Rent Rs.    1500 Rs.    1500
Electricity & Water Rs.    300 Rs.    300 Electricity & Water Rs.    300 Rs.    300
Medical Registration Rs.     50 ­­­­­ Medical Registration Rs.     50 ­­­­­

Rs. 10600 Rs. 10350 Rs. 10600 Rs. 10350

TOTAL Rs. 16300 Rs. 10350 Rs. 12300 Rs. 10350

REVISED FEE STRUCTURE FOR MS STUDENTS  w.e.f. June 2012

Valid upto next revision

Sem I Sem II Sem III & V & VII & IX Sem IV& VI & VIII & X

Note: Fee mentioned above does not include the mess charges.



 Caution money
Institute Rs.  1000
Library Rs.  1000
Hostel  Rs.  2000

Rs. 4000

One Time Fee
Statutory fee Rs.1000
Registration Fee Rs.200
Hostel Admission Fee Rs. 500

Rs. 1700
Annual Fee

Medical Examination Rs.  100
Student Welfare Rs.  100

Rs. 200

Semester Fee
Tuition Fee Rs.  3200
Examination Fee* Rs.    350
Student Amenities Rs.    300
Gymkhana/sports Rs.    100
Laboratory Contingency Rs.    300
Hostel Seat Rent Rs.  1500
Electricity & Water Rs.    300

Rs. 6050

TOTAL Rs. 11950

*to be paid only by the course students

REVISED FEE   STRUCTURE FOR Ph. D. STUDENTS  w.e.f. June 2012

Valid upto next revision

Note: Fee mentioned above does not include the mess charges.
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